CVR Report

CANYON COUNTY, IDAHO

Run Time Run Date

Precinct: 70 - 13 Gen

4:46 PI 08/24/202 OFFICIAL BALLOT 11/3/2020 Page 13465 of 76233

Device Type: Scan

Unofficial results Registered Voters 1407 of 107870 = 84.74 %

Precincts Reporting

0 of 64 = 0.00 %

	Device Type. Sean
Party:	Device Serial: S1903052409
Polling Place: EARLY VOTING	Device Data Id: QM1;\$XQ'PAC}}~04~!XK=&
Voting Type: Early Voting	Cvr Id: A78BA0B2-DF7A-45D1-8D55-2D141A19A298
Central Batch Id:	
Contest Title	Option
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 13 STATE REPRESENTATIVE POSITION A	BRENT J. CRANE
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 13 STATE REPRESENTATIVE POSITION B	BEN ADAMS
CANYON COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1	LESLIE VAN BEEK
CANYON COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2	KERI K. SMITH
CANYON COUNTY SHERIFF	KIERAN DONAHUE
CANYON COUNTY PROSECUTING ATTORNEY	BRYAN F. TAYLOR
THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE	YES
THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE	YES
THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE	YES
THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE	YES
THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE	YES
COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO TRUSTEE ZONE 1	Undervotes: 1
COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO TRUSTEE ZONE 3	Undervotes: 1
COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO TRUSTEE ZONE 5	Undervotes: 1
HJR4	YES
Precinct: 80 - 13 Gen	Device Type: Scan
Party:	Device Serial: S1903064109
Polling Place: ELECTION DAY	Device Data Id: KP#_^6S8I=-03-OCWNGQ@3
Voting Type: Election Day Voting Central Batch Id:	Cvr Id: 4296F6E5-BF9A-4963-8611-2D1493AB43BC
Contest Title	Option
UNITED STATES PRESIDENT	CONSTITUTION Don Blankenship William Mohr - VP
UNITED STATES SENATOR	CONSTITUTION Don Blankenship William Mohr - VP RAY J. WRITZ
UNITED STATES SENATOR UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE	CONSTITUTION Don Blankenship William Mohr - VP RAY J. WRITZ RUSS FULCHER
UNITED STATES SENATOR UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 13 STATE SENATOR	CONSTITUTION Don Blankenship William Mohr - VP RAY J. WRITZ RUSS FULCHER JEFF C AGENBROAD
UNITED STATES SENATOR UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE	CONSTITUTION Don Blankenship William Mohr - VP RAY J. WRITZ RUSS FULCHER

CANYON COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

LESLIE VAN BEEK